®
6
Description
ECOA HLT Heavy Duty Series
Lift Tables are heavy-duty
electrohydraulic scissor lifts with
capacities of 8,000 to 12,000 lbs.,
travel distances are 36 to 60 in.

HLT Series Lift Tables are
one of a group of ECOA Lift
Tables.
Heavy-Duty,
Electrohydraulic
8,000 to 12,000 lb.
Capacity
For Surface or Pit
Installation
HLT-120-36-36048
TablLift™
ECOA HLT Heavy Duty Series Scissor Lift Tables
Selector Table for HLT Series. Capacities 8,000 to 12,000 lbs.
Travel Model Capacity Edge Load* Platform  Sizes Base Height Up Motor Cylinders Ship*
Maximum (Inches) Frame (Inches) Speeds Std. (Qty.) Weight(pounds) Static Rolling Standard Maximum (Inches) Lowered Raised (seconds) HP** (pounds)
36" HLT-080-36 8,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 10 46 20 3 2 1,120
HLT-100-36 10,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 10 46 20 3 2 1,245
HLT-120-36 12,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 48 60 x 72 36 x 48 10 46 30 3 3 1,350
48” HLT-080-48 8,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 64 60 x 96 36 x 64 10 58 30 3 2 1,400
HLT-100-48 10,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 64 60 x 96 36 x 64 10 58 30 3 2 1,600
HLT-120-48 12,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 64 60 x 96 36 x 64 10 58 45 3 3 1,800
60” HLT-080-60 8,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 84 60 x 108 36 x 84 10 70 30 3 2 1,700
HLT-100-60 10,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 84 60 x 108 36 x 84 10 70 30 3 2 1,950
HLT-120-60 12,000 7,000 4,690 36 x 84 60 x 108 36 x 84 10 70 45 3 3 2,200
*Standard platforms only. **See options. Oversized platforms, beveled toeguards, roller shades, accordion skirting and electrical tape switches will affect
overall size. Power requirements depend upon frequency and type of operation and require specific selection.
See page 21 for options and accessories. Conforms to or exceeds ANSI standard MH29.1-1994.
Model Number Format